
CD ORDER FORM

CUSTOMIZED CD INSTRUCTIONS AND ORDER FORM
All songs on the Customized CD have a Song Identification Number, which is listed in 
the Music Catalog or at ohiopackages.com. If the song you want is not listed in 
our Music Catalog, please feel free to list the artist and song title, and we 
will check our music library consisting of 3 million songs.

FILL THE ENTIRE CD!
Order as many songs as you want up to 4,280 seconds (approximately 72 minutes).  
All songs are listed in seconds in the music catalog and on the website.  
When ordering, please list songs in order of preference.

ONLY $1.35 Per SONG!
A processing fee of $5.49 will be charged to each CD*.
Due to the unique nature of our Customized CD Program,  
all customized CD sales are final (unless defective). 
1% of song downloads from music labels may contain problems. If you receive a song that has downloaded incorrectly, please  
give your Customized CD to the property officer with your concerns and your CD will be sent to Access Securepak, P.O. Box 50028,  
Sparks, NV 89435-0028. If we confirm that you received a defective song, we will replace your entire CD at no charge. If the song  
was downloaded properly and the song did not contain a defect, we will ship the CD back to you and you will be charged Shipping 
and Handling ($5.99). If your non-defective Custom CD is returned to our warehouse, we will hold the Custom CD for 45 days. 
Please contact us to let us know where to send the Custom CD. There will be a $5.99 SHIPPING and HANDLING fee to send the  
Custom CD to a new location. If you do not contact us within 45 days, your Custom CD will be recycled.

STANDARD CD INSTRUCTIONS and order form
Order via the web, 800 number or order form.
Opened items cannot be refunded or exchanged.

SONGS	 PRICE SONGS	 PRICE

1* . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $6.84

2. . . . . . . . . . $8.19

3. . . . . . . . . .$9.54

4. . . . . . . . . $10.89

5. . . . . . . . . $12.24

6. . . . . . . . . $13.59

7. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $14.94

8. . . . . . . . . $16.29

9. . . . . . . . . $17.64

10. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $18.99

11 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $20.34

12. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $21.69

13. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $23.04

14. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $24.39

15. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $25.74

16. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $27.09

17. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $28.44

18. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $29.79

19. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $31.14

20. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $32.49

*Each CD includes a processing fee of $5.49.
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1. ohiopackages.com
2. 1.800.546.6283
3. �Access Securepak (OH) 

10880 Linpage Place  
St. Louis, MO 63132

4. Fax: 1.866.754.2813

EASY WAYS  
TO ORDER!FOUR

Cardholder’s Name (Imprima el Nombre de la Persona Dueña de la Tarjeta de Crédito)       (Please Print)

Cardholder’s Signature (Firma de la Persona Dueña de la Tarjeta de Crédito)

Daytime Phone Number (Teléfono [en el día]):	 Today’s Date (Fecha de Hoy)

Credit Card Number (Número de la Tarjeta de Crédito)

Expiration Date (Fecha de Vencimiento)

Select Payment Method: Seleccione un Método de Pago:

Institutional Check ❍   Money Order ❍   MasterCard ❍   VISA ❍   DISCOVER ❍
(Cheque Institucional)

Make Institutional Checks & Money Orders Payable to ACCESS SECUREPAK®

Haga los Cheques y ordenes de dinero a Nombre de ACCESS SECUREPAK®

Last 3 digits of account 
number panel
Los últimos 3 números en 
el panel de atrás

As an added Security 
measure, please note the 
three-digit security code on 
the back of your card.

Para agregar medida de 
seguridad, por favor inserte el 
código de seguridad al reverso de 
su tarjeta.

(	 )

TOTaL Price OF CD(s)  (Total Valore de CD(s))

Shipping & Handling  (Manejo y envío) $4.30

Sales Tax  (Impuesto de venta) Included

Grand Total  (Total final)

From: (Please Print) De: (Por Favor Imprima)

Name (Nombre)

Street Address (Dirección)

City (Ciudad)

State (Estado)	 Zip (Código Postal)

Daytime Phone (Teléfono [en el día])

Ship to: (Please Print)  Enviar a: (Por Favor Imprima) 

Name (Nombre)	 ORDC# (Número de Preso)

Institution (Institución)

Dorm(Dormitorio)/Housing(Cuarto)	

Street Address (Dirección)

City (Ciudad)	 State (Estado)	 Zip (Código Postal)

inmates only  
allowed to order  

a combined total of  
10 Standard and  
Customized CDs



CD ORDER FORM

10-DIGIT SONG ID #  Artist Title
Song

DUration (Sec.)

CUSTOMIZED CD 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

TOTAL CD DURATION (not to exceed 4,280 seconds)

TOTAL PRICE of CD (see chart on previous page) $

CUSTOMIZED CD 2

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

TOTAL CD DURATION (not to exceed 4,280 seconds)

TOTAL PRICE of CD (see chart on previous page) $

STANDARD CDs

Catalog ID #  artist title price

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

TOTAL PRICE of CDs $
ALTERNATE STANDARD CD OPTIONS

1.

2.

3.
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only allowed to order a combined total of 10 Standard and Customized CDs


