CUSTOMIZED CD INSTRUCTIONS AND ORDER FORM

All songs on the Customized CD have a Song Identification Number, which is listed in the Music Catalog or at ohiopackages.com. If the song you want is not listed in our Music Catalog, please feel free to list the artist and song title, and we will check our music library consisting of 3 million songs.

FILL THE ENTIRE CD!

Order as many songs as you want up to 4,280 seconds (approximately 72 minutes). All songs are listed in seconds in the music catalog and on the website. When ordering, please list songs in order of preference.

ONLY \$1.35 PER SONG!

A processing fee of \$5.49 will be charged to each CD*.

Due to the unique nature of our Customized CD Program, all customized CD sales are final (unless defective).

1% of song downloads from music labels may contain problems. If you receive a song that has downloaded incorrectly, please give your Customized CD to the property officer with your concerns and your CD will be sent to Access Securepak, P.O. Box 50028, Sparks, NV 89435-0028, If we confirm that you received a defective song, we will replace your entire CD at no charge. If the song was downloaded properly and the song did not contain a defect, we will ship the CD back to you and you will be charged SHIPPING and HANDLING (\$5.99). If your non-defective Custom CD is returned to our warehouse, we will hold the Custom CD for 45 days. Please contact us to let us know where to send the Custom CD. There will be a \$5.99 SHIPPING and HANDLING fee to send the Custom CD to a new location. If you do not contact us within 45 days, your Custom CD will be recycled

STANDARD CD INSTRUCTIONS AND ORDER FORM

Order via the web, 800 number or order form. Opened items cannot be refunded or exchanged.



Daytime Phone Number (Teléfono [en el día]):

SONGS PRICE	SONGS PRICE
1* \$6.84	11 \$20.34
2 \$8.19	12 \$21.69
3 \$9.54	13 \$23.04
4 \$10.89	14 \$24.39
5 \$12.24	15 \$25.74
6 \$13.59	16 \$27.09
7\$14.94	17 \$28.44
8 \$16.29	18 \$29.79
9 \$17.64	19 \$31.14
10 \$18.99	20\$32.49
*Each CD includes a p	rocessing fee of \$5.49.

FOUR EASY WAYS TO ORDER!

- 1. ohiopackages.com
- 2.1.800.546.6283
- 3. Access Securepak (OH) 10880 Linpage Place St. Louis, MO 63132
- 4. Fax: 1.866.754.2813

From: (Please Print) De: (Por Favor Imprima)	Ship to: (Please	e Print) Enviar a: (Por Favor Imprima)		
Name (Nombre)	Name (Nombre)			ORDC# (Número de Preso)	
treet Address (Dirección)	Institution (Institución)				
ry (Ciudad)	Dorm(Dormitorio)/Housing(Cua	rto)			
ate (Estado) Zip (Código Postal)	Street Address (Dirección)				
aytime Phone (Teléfono [en el día])	City (Ciudad)		State (Estado)	Zip (Código Postal)	
Institutional Check Money Order MasterCard VISA DISCOVER (Cheque Institutional) Make Institutional Checks & Money Orders Payable to ACCESS SECUREPAK® Haga los Cheques y ordenes de dinero a Nombre de ACCESS SECUREPAK®		Shipping & Handling (Manejo y envío) _ Sales Tax (Impuesto de venta) _ GRAND TOTAL (Total final)		\$4.30 INCLUDED	
redit Card Number (Número de la Tarjeta de Crédito)					
Exardholder's Name (Imprima el Nombre de la Persona Dueña de la Tarieta de Crédito)	piration Date (Fecha de Vencimiento) (Please Print)	As an added Security measure, please note the three-digit security code on	numbe	digits of account r panel nos 3 números en	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	the back of your card.		el panel de atrás	
ardholder's Signature (Firma de la Persona Dueña de la Tarjeta de Crédito)	_	Para agregar medida de seguridad, por favor inserte el			

su tarjeta.

Today's Date (Fecha de Hoy)

INMATES ONLY

ALLOWED TO ORDER A COMBINED TOTAL OF

10 Standard and

CUSTOMIZED CDS

			SONG				
10-DIGIT SONG ID #	ARTIST	TITLE	DURATION (SEC.)				
	CUSTOMIZED CD 1						
1.							
2.							
3.			İ				
4.			i				
5.			i				
6.			i				
7.			i				
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.							
12.			i				
13.			i				
14.			 				
15.			 				
		TOTAL CD DURATION (not to exceed 4,280 seconds)	 				
			<u>ι</u>				
		TOTAL PRICE of CD (see chart on previous page)	\$				
	CUSTOMIZED (CD 2					
1.							
2.							
3.							
4.							
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.							
12.							
13.							
14.							
15.							
		TOTAL CD DURATION (not to exceed 4,280 seconds)					
	TOTAL PRICE of CD (see chart on previous page)						
	STANDARD CDs						
CATALOG ID #	ARTIST	TITLE	PRICE				
	AIIII	mee.					
2.			 				
			 				
3.			 				
4.			 				
5.			 				
6.			-				
7.			-				
8.							
9.							
10.			\$				
TOTAL PRICE of CDs							
ALTERNATE STANDARD CD OPTIONS							
1.							
2.							
3.			L				